LMV602
1MHZ CMOS Rail-to-Rail IO Opamp with RF Filter
Features
 Single-Supply Operation from +2.1V ~ +5.5V
 Rail-to-Rail Input / Output
 Gain-Bandwidth Product: 1MHz (Typ.)
 Low Input Bias Current: 1pA (Typ.)
 Low Offset Voltage: 3.5mV (Max.)
 Quiescent Current: 40µA per Amplifier (Typ.)
 Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ +125°C
 Embedded RF Anti-EMI Filter
Ordering Information
DEVICE Package Type MARKING Packing Packing Qty
LMV602N DIP-8 LMV602 TUBE 2000pcs/Box
LMV602M/TR SOP-8 LMV602 REEL 2500pcs/Reel
LMV602MM/TR MSOP-8 LMV602,V602 REEL 3000pcs/Reel
LMV602DQ2/TR DFN-8 2*2 LMV602 REEL 4000pcs/Reel
General Description
The LMV602 have a high gain-bandwidth product of 1MHz, a slew rate of 0.6V/μs, and a quiescent current
of 40μA/amplifier at 5V. The LMV602 is designed to provide optimal performance in low voltage and low noise
systems. They provide rail-to-rail output swing into heavy loads. The input common mode voltage range